
Hallenspielplan  Elsterlandhalle  ( 3400 )
Wilhelm-Pieck-Ring 10
04916   Herzberg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 27.09.2025 12:00

15:15

17:00

Vereins-
Event
Gemischt
(m/w)

KOL wJD

LL Männer

SV Herzberg 1

SV Herzberg

SV Herzberg

VfB Torgau e…Fr./weibl.)

Lausitzer HC Cottbus

HV Luckenwalde 09

7:35

14:13

36:33

Sa. 08.11.2025 00:00 KOL wJB SV Herzberg spielfrei* 0:0

Do. 27.11.2025 18:00 KOL mJC SV Herzberg HV Grün-Weiß Plessa 24:30

Sa. 29.11.2025 11:15

13:00

15:00

17:00

KOL mJC

KOL wJB

KOL mJB

LL Männer

SV Herzberg

SV Herzberg

SV Herzberg

SV Herzberg

Welzower SV 99

Welzower SV 99

SV Chemie Guben 1990

HC Bad Liebenwerda II

20:35

5:22

36:31

34:31

Sa. 06.12.2025 09:00

09:35

10:10

10:45

11:20

11:55

14:15

KOL wJE

KOL wJE

KOL wJE

KOL wJE

KOL wJE

KOL wJE

KOL mJC

BSV Grün-Wei…insterwalde

SV Eintracht Ortrand

HC Spreewald

SV Herzberg

BSV Grün-Wei…insterwalde

HC Spreewald

SV Herzberg

SV Herzberg

HC Spreewald

SV Herzberg

SV Eintracht Ortrand

SV Eintracht Ortrand

BSV Grün-Wei…insterwalde

HV Calau

19:8

2:18

13:9

19:12

28:3

11:25

0:0

Sa. 13.12.2025 09:30

11:15

13:00

15:00

17:00

KOL wJD

KOL wJC

KOL wJB

KOL mJB

LL Männer

SV Herzberg

SV Herzberg

SV Herzberg

SV Herzberg

SV Herzberg

SV Chemie Guben 1990

Lausitzer HC Cottbus

HC Spreewald

SV Eintracht Ortrand

Elsterwerdaer SV 94

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 10.01.2026 11:30

13:15

15:00

17:00

KOL wJC

KOL mJC

KOL mJB

LL Männer

SV Herzberg

SV Herzberg

SV Herzberg

SV Herzberg

HV Calau

BSV Grün-Wei…insterwalde

Elsterwerdaer SV 94

BSV Grün-Wei…terwalde II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 17.01.2026 10:00

10:40

11:15

11:55

12:35

13:15

14:45

16:30

17:00

KOL wJE

KOL wJE

KOL wJE

KOL wJE

KOL wJE

KOL wJE

KOL mJC

KOL mJB

LL Männer

HC Spreewald

SV Eintracht Ortrand

SV Herzberg

BSV Grün-Wei…insterwalde

SV Herzberg

SV Eintracht Ortrand

SV Herzberg

SV Herzberg

SV Herzberg

SV Eintracht Ortrand

BSV Grün-Wei…insterwalde

HC Spreewald

HC Spreewald

BSV Grün-Wei…insterwalde

SV Herzberg

TSV Germania Massen

BSV Grün-Wei…insterwalde

HV Ruhland/Schwarzheide

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 24.01.2026 10:00

10:35

11:10

11:45

12:20

12:55

KOL JF
Gr.B

KOL JF
Gr.B

KOL JF
Gr.B

KOL JF
Gr.B

KOL JF
Gr.B

KOL JF
Gr.B

SV Herzberg II

SV Herzberg

BSV Grün-Wei…insterwalde

SV Herzberg II

BSV Grün-Wei…insterwalde

TSV Germania Massen

HC Bad Liebenwerda

VfB Doberlug-Kirchhain

TSV Germania Massen

VfB Doberlug-Kirchhain

HC Bad Liebenwerda

SV Herzberg

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 25.01.2026 10:00

11:45

13:30

15:00

KOL wJD

KOL mJB

KOL wJB

KOL wJC

SV Herzberg

SV Herzberg

SV Herzberg

SV Herzberg

BSV Grün-Wei…insterwalde

VfB Doberlug-Kirchhain

HV Calau

HC Spreewald

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 14.02.2026 10:00

11:45

15:30

17:30

KOL wJC

KOL mJC

KOL wJB

LL Männer

SV Herzberg

SV Herzberg

SV Herzberg

SV Herzberg

HV Ruhland/Schwarzheide

SV Chemie Guben 1990

Elsterwerdaer SV 94

TSV Empor Dahme

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Elsterlandhalle  ( 3400 )
Wilhelm-Pieck-Ring 10
04916   Herzberg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 21.02.2026 14:30 KOL mJC SV Herzberg HSV Lauchhammer 1958 0:0

Sa. 28.02.2026 11:00

13:15

15:00

17:00

KOL wJC

KOL mJC

KOL mJB

LL Männer

SV Herzberg

SV Herzberg

SV Herzberg

SV Herzberg

SV Chemie Guben 1990 II

HC Bad Liebenwerda

TSG Lübbenau 63

HV Grün-Weiß Plessa

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 14.03.2026 00:00

10:00

11:45

KOL mJB

KOL wJC

KOL wJB

SV Herzberg

SV Herzberg

SV Herzberg

spielfrei*

TSG Lübbenau 63

HV Ruhland/Schwarzheide

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 22.03.2026 10:00 KOL wJD SV Herzberg TSV Germania Massen 0:0

Sa. 18.04.2026 00:00

11:30

13:15

15:00

17:00

KOL wJC

KOL wJD

KOL mJC

KOL wJB

LL Männer

SV Herzberg

SV Herzberg

SV Herzberg

SV Herzberg

SV Herzberg

spielfrei*

HC Spreewald

TSG Lübbenau 63

TSG Lübbenau 63

SV Eintracht Ortrand

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 02.05.2026 17:00 LL Männer SV Herzberg TSV Germania Massen 0:0


